=33
=33

=35
=37

40
41
42
43

=44

46
47

=48
=50
=50
=50

=53
55
56
=57
=57
59
60
=61

64
=65
=65
=67
=67

69

70

71

72
=73
=73
=73

76

77

78

161
12
102
110
31
157

158
173
113
19

166
172
162

58

60
117
52
11
167
171
181

177
27
111
164
118
54
15
55
115
168
66
123
116
165
120
25
178
104
119
108
29
101
33
159
32
163
180
73
114
170
13
16
152
65
153
169
10
61
28
151
23
75
30

103
67
20

Crew Name

SPF-METEOR
MED-MARTIN
MAV-PEEL-2
MAV-HOWARD-2
GLB-VARTAN
MAV-PEEL
BEB-JAHNICH
MOS-BRADBURY
SPF-SEAFURY
GLB-EUSTANCE COLE
MAV-HESLOP
MED-KERGALL

BEB Op 2x
GLB-VARTAN-2
BEB-JAHNICH-2
BEB J16 2x
BEB-MAUNSELL
MAV-EVANS-3
MAV-HOWARD
MAV-KNIGHT
KCA-COCHRANE-2
MOS-MULLEN
MOS-FRIEDLANDER
BEB J17 2x
MAV-BREYTENBACH
MED-PHILPOTT
KCA-COCHRANE
MAV-MIHR-2
KCA-WILLIAMSON
MAV-MILLS

BEB WJ17 4x+
SPF-WHIRLWIND
BEB-BOTTING
SPF-CORSAIR

BEB MasC2x Burden/Maycock
GLB-EUSTANCE COLE-2
KCA-THOMPSON
MAV-O'BRIEN-2
MAV-O'BRIEN
MAV-EVANS-2
MAV-DIXON
MOS-GUIDANI - GONZALES
MED-HARWOOD
MED-MILLER
MAV-BALICA-2
BEB-ALLEN

BEB WJ16 2x
GLB-COTTERILL
MAV-CUBBAGE
BEB J15 2x
MOS-ROBINSON-BEESLEY
MAV-EVANS-3-2
SPF-TEMPEST
BEB-JRIBBENS
SPF-MOSQUITO
GLB-WILLIAMS
MOS-KNOXHOPE
MAV-RIDGWAY
BEB-TBRISCOE
MAV-BALDWIN
MOS-ALTUN
BEB-PURVES
MAV-CUBBAGE-2
MOS-WHARTON
MOS-TABASSUM
MAV-WILLIS
GLB-JOHNSON-2
MAV-SUNDERLAND
KCA-PACKARD
BEB-MPURVES
MAV-HICKS
GLB-ETHERINGTON-2
MAV-BALICA
MAV-STRACHAN
SPF-TYPHOON
KSR-MIDDLETON
BEB WJ18 2x
MOS-MARSDEN

Maidstone Autumn Head 2021 Results

Club

Spitfire Boat Club

Medway Towns Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Mossbourne Rowing Academy
Spitfire Boat Club

Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Medway Towns Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Globe Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Mossboume Rowing Academy
Mossbourne Rowing Academy
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Medway Towns Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Spitfire Boat Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Spitfire Boat Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Globe Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Mossbourmne Rowing Academy
Medway Towns Rowing Club
Medway Towns Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Mossbourmne Rowing Academy
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Spitfire Boat Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Spitfire Boat Club

Globe Rowing Club
Mossbourmne Rowing Academy
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Mossboume Rowing Academy
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Mossbourne Rowing Academy
Mossbourmne Rowing Academy
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Spitfire Boat Club

Kings Rochester Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club
Mossboume Rowing Academy

Event Name

Op 4x+

Op 4x+

Op 4+

Op 4+

Op 2x

Op 2-

Op MasD/E 2x
Op J17 4+

Op 2x

Op J17 1x

Op 2x

Op 2x

Op 2x

Op 1x

Op MasC 2x
Op J16 2x

Op MasD/E 2x
Op 1x

Op 2-

Op J17 2x

Op J17 2x

W J18 4x+

Op J15 4+

Op J17 2x

Op 4x+

Op MasD/E 2x
Op J17 2-

Op 1x

Op MasC/D 1x
Op 4x+

W J17 4x+

Op J18 1x

Op 1x

Op 2-

Op MasC 2x
Op J17 2x

Op J17 4+

W 2-

W4+

Op MasF 2x
Op J17 2-

W J15 4x+

Op MasB 1x
Mx MasA 2x
Op MasD/E 2x
W MasB/C/D 2x
W J16 2x

Op J18 1x
W4+

Op J16 2x

W J18 4x+

Op MasE 1x
Op 4x+

Op J15 1x

Op 2x

Op J16 1x

Op 2-

Op MasC/D 1x
Op 1x

Op MasD/E 2x
W J15 4x+

Op MasD/E 2x
W 2-

Op J15 4+

W J16 4x+

W J18 4x+

W J16 2x

Op 2x

Op J15 4x+
Op J18 1x

Op J16 4x+
W J17 2x

Op MasE 1x
Op MasG 1x
Op 4+

Op J16 4x+
W J18 2x

Op J16 2x

Raw Time

08:39
08:43
08:54
08:55
08:59
09:04
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:19
09:22
09:30
09:32
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:41
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:53
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:56
09:57
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:17
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:31
10:31
10:31
10:33
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:44
10:48
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:56
10:56
10:56
10:57
11:00
11:04

Winner Pennant

Op 4x+ Band 1 Fastest Men's Pennant

Op 4+ Band 1

Op 2x Band 1
Op 2-

Op MasD/E 2x
Op J17 4+ Fastest Junior Men's Pennant

Op J17 1x

Op 1x Band 1
Op MasC 2x
Op J16 2x

Op J17 2x

W J18 4x+
Op J15 4+

Fastest Junior Women's Pennant

Op 4x+ Band 2

Op J17 2-

Op MasC/D 1x

W J17 4x+
Op J18 1x

W 2-
W4+
Op MasF 2x

Joint Fastest Women's Pennant
Joint Fastest Women's Pennant

W J15 4x+
Op MasB 1x

W MasB/C/D 2x
W J16 2x

Op MasE 1x
Op J15 1x

Op 2x Band 2
Op J16 1x

W J16 4x+

Op J15 4x+

Op J16 4x+
W J17 2x

Op MasG 1x

W J18 2x

Time including
handicaps
penalties
0:08:39
0:08:43
0:08:54
0:08:55
0:08:59
0:09:04
0:08:46
0:09:18
0:09:18
0:09:19
0:09:22
0:09:30
0:09:32
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:08:56
0:09:48
0:09:48
0:09:48
0:09:53
0:09:53
0:09:54
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:09:11
0:09:57
0:10:02
0:09:30
0:10:03
0:10:05
0:10:06
0:10:12
0:10:12
0:10:13
0:10:13
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:17
0:10:20
0:10:22
0:10:25
0:09:40
0:10:20
0:10:28
0:10:29
0:10:29
0:10:31
0:10:31
0:10:31
0:10:33
0:10:33
0:10:34
0:10:35
0:10:37
0:10:20
0:10:39
0:09:55
0:10:41
0:09:56
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:44
0:10:44
0:10:48
0:10:58
0:10:50
0:10:52
0:10:53
0:10:54
0:10:56
0:10:56
0:10:56
0:10:57
0:11:00
0:11:04



79
=80
=80
=80

83

84

85

86

87

88
=89

91
92
93
94

=97
=97
=97
=100
=100
102
103
=104
=104
106
107
108
109
110
=111
=111
113
=114
=114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
=123
=123
=123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

121
176
69
156
37
18
22
41
77
81
74
64
70
124
175
187
174
105
80
106
39
34
82
182
89
21
71
122
14
63
179
84
53
88
40
109
87
154
107
36
126
79
183
129
125
134
38
35
186
131
184
83
133
78
85
112
86
24
62
128
127
26

GLB-O'MAHONY
MAV-BOYLE
BEB WJ17 2x
KCA-SHAFT-2
MED-AISTHORPE

KSR-LLEWELLYN-MACDUFF

GLB-DALEY

BEB J14 4x+
BEB-MAUNSELL-3
GLB-PRINGLE
BEB-BURDEN-2
BEB WJ16 4x+
KCA-SHAFT
KCA-VERIUZHSKII
MAV-MIHR

BEB J14 4x+ B
MAV-SUNDERLAND-2
KCA-SY-QUIA
BEB-JGROOM
MAV-CHAPMAN-2
BEB-ENOBLE
GLB-WRIGHT
WEY-FERLEZ
MAV-CHAPMAN
GLB-TEWELDE
KSR-FISHER
MAV-PARKER
MAV-CLARKE
BEB-JARVIS

BEB J15 4x+
MAV-SOLOMON
MAV-MUNRO
SPF-BEAUFIGHTER
GLB-ETHERINGTON
MAV-LLOYD
KCA-BYFIELD-LEES
GLB-JOHNSON
MAV-MENDIS

BEB WJ17 4x+ B
MAV-GILBERT-WARD
WEY-TILLING
MED-FRITH
BEB-PBURDEN
BEB-OBURDEN
GLB-WRIGHT-2
BEB WJ14 4x+
MAV-DAVIES
MAV-ISTED
BEB-BJOHNSON
BEB-SSAWDAY
BEB-SWOOD
MAV-BALICA-3
GLB-AKATOR
TYN-BOYD
KCA-MANSOOR
SPF-HELLCAT
KCA-YAN
MAV-DIVALL
KSR-LINDESAY
MAV-MARSHALL
MAV-MOBBS
KSR-ROBSON

Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Medway Towns Rowing Club

Kings Rochester Boat Club

Globe Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Globe Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Globe Rowing Club

Weybridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Globe Rowing Club

Kings Rochester Boat Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Spitfire Boat Club

Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Globe Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Weybridge Rowing Club

Medway Towns Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Globe Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Bewl Bridge Rowing Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Globe Rowing Club

Tyne Amateur Rowing Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Spitfire Boat Club

Kings School Canterbury, The, Boat Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Kings Rochester Boat Club

Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club

Kings Rochester Boat Club

W J18 2x
Op 1x

W J17 2x

W J17 4x+
W MasA/B 1x
Op J16 2x
W J17 2x
Op J14 4x+
Op MasE 1x
W 1x

Op MasC/D 1x
W J16 4x+
W J17 2x
Op J17 1x
Op 1x

Op J14.4x+ T/O
Op 1x

W J18 4+

W 1x

W MasD 4+
W J16 1x
Op J15 1x
W MasA/B 1x
Op MasH 1x
W J15 1x
Op J15 4x+
W J16 2x

W J16 2x
Op MasF 2x
Op J15 4x+
Op MasB 1x
W J18 1x
Op 4x+

W J16 1x

W J15 1x

W J15 4x+
W J16 1x

W J18 4x+
W J17 4x+
W MasA/B 1x
Op MasG 1x
Op MasH 1x
W J18 1x

W J17 1x
Op J16 1x

W J14 4x+
W MasE/F 1x
W 1x

W J15 1x

W J17 1x

W J17 1x

W MasE/F 1x
W J17 1x
Op MasH 1x
W J18 1x
Op MasC 2x
Op J15 1x

W MasB/C/D 2x
Op J15 4x+
Op MasH 1x
Op MasH 1x
W J15 2x

11:13
11:14
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:23
11:24
11:32
11:35
11:39
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:42
11:46
11:46
11:49
11:50
11:52
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:03
12:03
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:16
12:18
12:22
12:27
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:33
12:42
12:44
12:45
13:00
13:03
13:19
13:20
13:24
13:38
13:44
13:54
14:16
16:13
16:17

Op 1xBand 2

W MasA/B 1x

W 1x

W J16 1x

Op MasH 1x
W J15 1x

W J18 1x

W J17 1x

W MasE/F 1x

0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:14
0:11:09
0:11:16
0:11:17
0:11:18
0:11:21
0:11:22
0:11:06
0:11:23
0:11:24
0:11:32
0:11:35
0:11:39
0:11:41
0:11:41
0:11:42
0:11:42
0:11:42
0:11:46
0:11:40
0:11:49
0:11:50
0:11:52
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:54
0:11:55
0:11:58
0:12:00
0:12:03
0:12:03
0:12:05
0:12:06
0:12:06
0:12:10
0:12:11
0:12:13
0:12:16
0:12:18
0:12:22
0:12:27
0:12:29
0:12:29
0:11:36
0:12:33
0:12:42
0:12:44
0:12:45
0:11:48
0:13:03
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:24
0:13:38
0:13:08
0:13:54
0:14:16
0:16:13
0:16:17



